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U9 Practice Schedule. All practices go from 6:30-7:30pm Mondays and Wednesday

Date Day Team Diamond
22-Apr Mon L1 ST.B
24-Apr Wed L1 ST.B
29-Apr Mon L1 ST.B
01-May Wed L1 ST.B a
U9 Game and Practice Schedule. Games go from 6:30-7:30pm Mondays and Wednesday
Date Day HOME VISITOR DIAMOND
06-May Mon MR L1 MR
08-May Wed TEAMS PRACTICE ON THEIR HOME DIAMOND
13-May Mon L1 MR ST.B
15-May Wed TEAMS PRACTICE ON THEIR HOME DIAMOND
22-May Wed MR L1 MR
27-May Mon TEAMS PRACTICE ON THEIR HOME DIAMOND
29-May Wed L1 MR ST.B
03-Jun Mon TEAMS PRACTICE ON THEIR HOME DIAMOND
05-Jun Wed MR L1 MR
10-Jun Mon TEAMS PRACTICE ON THEIR HOME DIAMOND
12-Jun Wed L1 MR ST.B
HOME
COACH PHONE # EMAIL DIAMOND
L1 LETH1 Jennifer 403-360-6295  jennoverton31@hotmail.com ST.B ST.B - St. Basil - 620 12b St N, Lethbridge
MR MILKRIVER Mitch Losey 403-647-7941 m_losey@hotmail.com MR MR - Milk River School Diamond - 221 5th Ave E.





